444 MARYLAND MANUAL

Board of Regents of the University of Maryland and the State
Board of Agriculture..
Board of State Aid and Charities
Board of Undertakers
Board of Visitors of Rosewood State Training School
Board of Visitors and Governors of Washington College...
Board of Welfare.
Boiler Inspectors ..
Boiler Rules, Board of
Bonds—See Funded Debt.
Boys’ Home Society of Baltimore City
Roys, Maryland Training Sehool for....
Boxing Commission—See State Athletic Commission.
Budget—See Appropriations.
Buildings, Superintendent of
Bureau of Chemistry—See Health Department.
Bureau of Communicable Diseases—See Health Department.
Bureau of Mines
Bureau of Sanitary Engineering—See Health Department.
Bureau of Vital Statistics—See Health Department.

C.
Cabinet Appointments
Calvert County—
Appointed Officers
Area
County Seat
Court Terms
Date of Formation
« Elected Officers
Election Supervisors
Justices of the Peace
Notaries Publie
Origin of Name
Population
School Commissioners
Calvert County Hospital
Cambridge Maryland Hospital
Caroline County—
Appointed Officers
Area
County Seat
Court Terms ...
Date of Formation ..
Elected Officers
Justices of the Peace
Notaries Public ...
Origin of NAME .o
Election SUPEIVISOTS i ot 2 -

Page

24
42
66
41

«r

57

327

153
152
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
152
196-198
153
263
263

154
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
153
155



