	Page
Board of Regents of the University of Maryland and the State	
Roard of Agriculture	24
Board of State Aid and Charities	42
Dead of Tindortakers	66
Board of Vigitors of Rosewood State Training School	41
Board of Visitors and Governors of Washington College	73
Board of Welfare.	38
Roiler Inspectors	55 56
Boiler Rules, Board of	90
Bonds—See Funded Debt.	249
Boys' Home Society of Baltimore City	263
Roys Maryland Training School for	22
Boxing Commission—See State Athletic Commission.	
Budget—See Appropriations.	5
Ruildings, Superintendent of	3
Burgon of Chamistry—See Health Department.	
Bureau of Communicable Diseases—See Health Department.	57
Paragraph of Mines	0,
Bureau of Sanitary Engineering—See Health Department.	
Bureau of Vital Statistics—See Health Department.	
C.	
	327
Cabinet Appointments	0
Calvert County—	153
Appointed Officers	152
Атеа	152
County Seat	152
Court Terms	152
Date of Formation	152
· Elected Officers	153
Election Supervisors	153
Justices of the Peace	153
Notaries Public	152
Origin of Name	196-198
Population	153
School Commissioners	263
Calvert County Hospital	263
Cambridge Maryland Hospital	
Caroline County—	154
Appointed Officers Area	153
Area	153
County Seat Court Terms	. 153
Court Terms Date of Formation	153
Date of Formation	. 154
Elected Officers Justices of the Peace	
Justices of the Peace	154
Notaries Public	15
Origin of Name	15
Election Supervisors	